
Chicken soup • 7.00

served with baguette slices

Serbian bean soup • 7.00

with meat and sausage, served with baguette slices

Whole mushrooms with garlic • 8,50

and bread slices 

Grilled bread slices • 5,20

with garlic oil and ajvar 

"Bruschetta Istria" • 13,50

with mozzarella and kajmak, smocked ham, melon, 

balsamic, arugula and honey

breaded peppers • 9,00

pre-pickled in garlic oil and filled with shepherd's cheese

Shrimp pan • 12,00

6 pieces, with garlic and baguette

Appetizers & soups 

Cevapcici • 18,00

grilled minced meat rolls (made from 100% beef) with fries and 

djuvec rice

Balkan liver • 22,00

roasted calf’s liver with braised onions, fries and djuvec rice

Marinated chicken leg • 19,90

boneless • from the grill on pan fried vegetables with three kinds of

dips (tatare sauce, sweet chili sauce, mustard) served with small

potatoes 

Grill plate • 22,00

grilled pork steak, Raznjici skewer (marinated pork neck), slice of

bacon, minced steak and cevapcici (100% beef) 

with fries and djuvec rice

Würziger plate • 24,00

steak from the hip, minced steak (100% beef), pork fillet with garlic

fried mushrooms and crispy potato cubes

Minced steak with balkan sauce • 21,00

two small minced steaks filled with shepherd's cheese in Balkan

sauce (spicy) served with crispy potato cubes

Balkan specialties

If you want to change the by side dishes, make sure we have to charge 2,00€.
All prices are in euro! 

Ketchup 
Mayonnaise
Ajvar
Tzatziki
Aioli
Herb butter

0,80
0,80
2,00
2,50
2,50
1,00

...... optional

Creamy mushroom sauce
Pepper sauce
Balkansauce • spicy
Braised onions 

4,50
4,50
4,50
4,00



Tagliatelle • 18.00

in a sauce of chanterelles, truffles, and Parmesan cheese,

served on a bed of arugula and cherry tomatoes

.. with slices of roast beef • 29.50

Lamb chops • 29,50

grilled 350 gr. served with bacon-wrapped princess beans,

small potatoes also with herbbutter

Beef goulash • 15.00

served with fusilli pasta

grilled Chicken breast fillet • 20,90

with four-mushroom cream sauce with arugula and small

potatoes

Balkan plate • for two or more people • per person 26,50

two cevapcici, raznjici skewer (from marinated pork neck),

filled minced steak, pork medallion, smoked grill sausage

spicy seasoned and a slice bacon 

with fries and djuvec rice

Plate of the house • from four people • per person 36,00

Minced steak filled with cheese and bacon, pork fillet, funny

Bosniak (stuffed beef steak with cheese and cooked ham),

marinated boneless chicken, lamb chops, bacon-wrapped

princess beans, Djuve rice, fries (some with Balkan sauce on

top and grated shepherd's cheese)

Recommendation
from ourChef

Plates

If you want to change the by side dishes, make sure we have to charge 2,00€.
All prices are in euro! 



Ketchup 
Mayonnaise
Ajvar
Tzatziki
Aioli
Herb butter

0,80
0,80
2,00
2,50
2,50
1,00

...optional

Creamy mushroom sauce
Pepper sauce
Balkan sauce (spicy)
Braised onions 

4,50
4,50
4,50
4,00

S T EAK S

Rumpsteak 

Origin: Argentinia • Gran Asado 

rear upper part of the back, also called roastbeef 

Fillet steak 

Origin: Germany • Simmertal

sits below the roast beef, fine-grained and tender, the fillet only makes up about 1,5% of the hole beef 

Steak from the hip

Origint: Argentinia  • Gran Asado 

located behind the roast beef, very fine veins of fat, is considered a lean and juicy piece  

Flanksteak

Origin: America • US Prime Beef

from the rear abdominal flap, relatively thin piece of meat, long fibered and lean 

Wagyu Roastbeef

Origin: Australia • Stockyard BMS 8-12

Wagyu is a Japanese breed of cattle, which is characterized by its very fine and evenly 

criss-crossed veins of fat, also the fat tastes like butter

je 200gr. 

29,50

38,50

24,00

33,00

circa

je 300gr.

 

37,00

52,50

30,00

43,90

   250gr.

je 400gr.

 

45,90

62,40

37,50

54,90

120,00

Filet

Roastbeef Hüftsteak

Flanksteak

Entrecôte

All steaks are served with small potatoes, pan fried
vegetables and some herb butter.

If you don’t order how well your steak should be, we do it medium! 

COOKING LEVEL
english     
medium   
well done 

-
-

bloody
juicy pink

If you want to change the by side dishes, make sure we have to charge 2,00€.
All prices are in euro! 

f r o m  t h e  l a v a  s t o n e  g r i l l



Pork medallions wrapped bacon • 22,90

with creamy mushroom sauce with croquettes

Pork loin steak • 16,00

... with mushroom cream sauce or braised onions 

with croquettes 

Schnitzel "Wiener Art" • 16,00

breaded schnitzel from country pork with fries 

Mushroom schnitzel • 18,00

breaded schnitzel from country pork on creamy mushroom sauce 

with fries 

Schnitzel "Markovic" • 18,00

breaded schnitzel from country pork with balkan sauce (spicy),

fries 

“Caesar” Salad • 17,50

Romana lettuce with chicken, croutons, corn, cucumbers, tomatoes,

Parmesan cheese, Caesar dressing and baguette slices

Side Salad with Oil and Vinegar Dressing • 5.00

Salad of cabbage • 4.00

Shopska Salad • 6.50

fresh tomatoes, cucumbers, and peppers

in an oil and vinegar dressing with onions

topped with grated feta cheese

more main courses

If you want to change the by side dishes, make sure we have to charge 2,00€.
All prices are in euro! 

Salmon fillet grilled in foil • 24,00

with spinach potatoes sautéed in the pan

grilled sea bream from Croatia *sainsional* • 27,00

served with spinach potatoes tossed from the pan 

stuffed peppers • 18,50

with shepherd's cheese, Ajvar, mushrooms, zucchini, onions

gratinated with Gouda, served with fries 

Zucchini ship • 16,90

with cream cheese and vegetables, sweet potato fries 

and aioli

Tagliatelle aglio e olio • 13,90

in garlic olive oil and bedded on arugula, cherry tomatoes

served with salad

..... with five prawns • 19,90

Fish & meatless



Creme Brûlée • 8,50

cold creme flambéed with brown sugar with vanilla icecream

Chokolatecake with a liquid core • 10,50

15 minutes backing time 

served with vanilla icecream 

﻿Pancakes • 9,50

thin pancakes stuffed with vanilla icecream, whipped cream and

chocolate sauce

Espresso with vanilla icecream • 4,50

Vanilla icecream with warm chocolate sauce • 6,90

homemade baklava with walnut filling • 6,90

served vanilla icecream 

Dessert

Enjoy your meal! 

All prices are in euro! 

Sac 
Spocken : Satsch  • from for people only possible with advance booking •

Suckling pig or lamb is cooked in a cast-iron pan with a lid
(so-called sac) for several hours together with potatoes,

carrots and onions. The meat is particularly juicy because the
Sac is covered with coal and heated all around.

Talk to us, we will be happy to put together your Sac individually!

^

^

^

Did you like it? We look forward to your
review on Google!

Chicken nuggets with fries • 9,50 

KidsSchnitzel "Wiener Art" with fries • 9,50 

Hamburger with fries • 9,50 

Tagliatelle with tomatosauce • 9,50 

For kids


